
     2023 – 2024 Second Grade  

Sacrament Preparation Schedule 
Parents and Students  

  

Preparation for the Sacrament of Reconciliation   

Date  Event  Time  Location  

Wednesday, Jan 10, 2024  Reconciliation Preparation Session  6:15 – 7:30  St Francis Church  

Wednesday, Jan 17, 2024  Reconciliation Preparation Session  6:15 – 7:30  St Francis Church  

Wednesday, Jan 24, 2024  Reconciliation Preparation Session  6:15 – 7:30  St Francis Church  

Sunday, Feb 18, 2024  
 

Celebration of   
First Reconciliation  

2:00  St Andrew Church  

  

Preparation for the Sacrament of the Eucharist   

Date  Event  Time  Location  

Wednesday, March 20, 2024  Eucharist Preparation Session  6:15 – 7:30  St Francis Church  

Wednesday, March 27, 2024  no session – Holy Week      

Wednesday, April 3, 2024  Eucharist Preparation Session  6:15 – 7:30  St Francis Church  

Wednesday, April 10, 2024  Eucharist Preparation Session  6:15 – 7:30  St Francis Church  

Saturday, April 20, 2024  Eucharist Preparation Retreat  1:00 – 4:15  St Andrew Church  

        

Mass Practices  

Sunday, April 28, 2024  Practice for children attending   
First Communion Mass at St Mathias  

After Mass  St Mathias Church  

Monday, April 29, 2024  Practice for children attending   
First Communion Mass at St Francis  

6:15  St Francis Church  

Tuesday, April 30, 2024  Practice for children attending   
First Communion Mass at St Andrew  

6:15  St Andrew Church  

Thursday, May 2, 2024  Practice for children attending   
First Communion Mass at All Saints  

6:15  All Saints Church  

        

Sunday, May 5, 2024  Celebration of First 
Holy Communion  

8:00  
10:00  
10:30  
2:00  

 St Mathias  
St Andrew  
All Saints  
St Francis  

         

Sunday, June 2, 2024  Corpus Christi Procession  2:00   Info to come  

 


